Lotus PDR and Windshield Repair
Lotus PDR and Windshield Repair
Lotus PDR and Windshield Repair
Lotus PDR and Windshield Repair
Lotus PDR and Windshield Repair
Lotus PDR and Windshield Repair
Lotus PDR and Windshield Repair
Lotus PDR and Windshield Repair
Lotus PDR and Windshield Repair
Lotus PDR and Windshield Repair

Service Contract Provider: Fidelity Warranty Services, Inc.
Effective Date: 01/01/2022

Rate Card Type
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail

Brand
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT

Form
LBJN 06/21
LBJN 06/21
LBJN 06/21
LBJN 06/21
LBJN 06/21
LBJN 06/21
LBJN 06/21
LBJN 06/21
LBJN 06/21
LBJN 06/21

Rate Class
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Contract Term
12
24
27
36
39
42
48
60
72
84

Contract Coverage
TWS
TWS
TWS
TWS
TWS
TWS
TWS
TWS
TWS
TWS

Value
303
350
378
463
498
518
553
648
698
748



